Useful Websites

Academic Vocabulary List by Jim Burke (English Companion): www.englishcompanion.com/pdfDocs/acvocabulary2.pdf

Active listening (Study Guides and Strategies): http://studygs.net/listening.htm

Assistive technology resources (Diversity and Ability): www.dnamatters.co.uk/resources/

BBC ‘Don’t Call Me Stupid’ programme with Kara Tointon: http://bit.ly/YouTubeDontCallMeStupid

BBC Skillswise – excellent resources for a variety of study and learning skills: www.bbc.co.uk/skillswise/

The Big Picture: Rethinking Dyslexia Film: http://thebigpicturemovie.com/

British Dyslexia Association – information about dyslexia and other SpLDs: www.bdadyslexia.org.uk/

Critical thinking (The Critical Thinking Community): www.criticalthinking.org/

Disabled Students’ Allowances (DSA): www.gov.uk/disabled-students-allowances-dsas/overview

Dissertation writing guide (Southampton University): http://bit.ly/SouthamptonDissertationGuide

Dyslexia Action – information about dyslexia and other SpLDs: www.dyslexiaaction.org.uk/

Examination techniques (Mantex): www.mantex.co.uk/shop/study-skills-2-0/exam-techniques/

Group work (Deakin University): http://bit.ly/DeakinUniversityGroupWork

Group work (Learn Higher): http://archive.learn
higher.ac.uk/groupwork/help_for_students.php
Inclusive assessment (Plymouth University): www.plymouth.ac.uk/your-university/teaching-and-learning/inclusivity/inclusive-assessment

Inclusive assessment (Yorks St John University): http://blog.yorksj.ac.uk/inclusiveassessment/

Khan Academy – educational video resources: www.khanacademy.org/

Learning styles questionnaire (Dunn & Dunn): www.learningstyles.net/

Learning styles questionnaire (VAK): http://vark-learn.com/the-vark-questionnaire/

Lecture Vocabulary (Warwick University): http://bit.ly/WarwickLecturesVocabulary

Listening and interpersonal skills (LearnHigher): www.learnhigher.ac.uk/working-with-others/listening-and-interpersonal-skills/listening-and-interpersonal-skills-tutorial/

Making Dyslexia Work for You (Goodwin and Thomson, 2012): http://cw.routledge.com/text
books/9780415597562/
MyStudyBar – assistive technology toolbar for Windows PC: http://eduapps.org/?page_id=7

MathsisFun: www.mathsisfun.com/

Mind Tools – excellent resources on a range of study and cognitive skills: www.mindtools.com/

Mindfulness – What Is Mindfulness (Frantic World): http://franticworld.com/what-is-mindfulness/

National Union of Students: www.nus.org.uk/

Online Writing Lab (Purdue University): http://owl.english.purdue.edu/

Presentation and oral communication tips (Learn Higher): www.brunel.ac.uk/learnhigher/giving-oral-presentations/considering-your-audience.shtml

Plagarism: www.plagiarism.org/

Referencing guide example (Bristol University): http://bit.ly/BristolUniversityReferencing

Revision and examinations (Open University): www2.open.ac.uk/students/skillsforstudy/revising-and-examinations.php
Statistics for the Terrified (Conceptstew): www.conceptstew.co.uk/pages/home.html

Text-to-speech – Free Jack and Jess Cereproc high-quality voices for Higher Education students: www.cereproc.com/en/jisc_text-to-speech_voices_still_available

Visual stress – eyes and dyslexia (British Dyslexia Association): www.bdadyslexia.org.uk/dyslexic/eyes-and-dyslexia

Writing Development Centre (Newcastle University): www.ncl.ac.uk/students/wdc/learning/academic/

XMind – free mind mapping software: www.xmind.net/

